
ORGANIZATION PROGRAM(S) OFFERED CONTACT PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE

Arts Camp by Kate Arts camps for ages 5-12 Kate Latham 270-991-1782 katemillerlatham@gmail.com www.artscampsbykate.com

Beech Bend
Amusement Park, Water Park, Raceway, and 

Campground
270-781-7634 info@beechbend.com www.beechbend.com

Bowling Green Parks & Rec Summer camps and activities Omar Rogers 270-393-3259 Omar.Rogers@bgky.org www.bgky.org/bgpr  

Bowling Green Trolley Tours The fun way to see BG! Tours and private rentals Mary Laubauskas 270-745-7317 bgtrolleytours@historicrailpark.com www.bgtrolleytours.com

BRADD Grandparents raising Grandchildren Terri Sims 270-306-4105 terri.sims@bradd.org

Community Education Safe Seats | Safe Kids- child passenger seat Christy Vickery 270-842-4281 cvickery@commed.us www.commed.us

D-BAT Bowling Green Baseball and Softball camp Seth Johnson 270-991-7368 seth@dbatbowlinggreen.com www.dbatbowlinggreen.com

The Drop Spot Early morning transportation Jenni Aryee 270-779-2505 ja@the-chatcompany.com www.the-chatcompany.com/thedropspot

Family Enrichment Center Little Learners Program & Wee Care Childcare 270-781-6714 info@fecbg.com www.fecbg.com

Greenwood Volleyball Little Gators volleyball camp Nicole Whitson 270-199-6684 nicole.whitson096@gmail.com

Hope Harbor Prevention Education Programs Chloe Paddack (270) 782-5014 cpaddack@hopeharbor.net http://www.hopeharbor.net 

The Kidz Club Camp for children w/medical needs Juliette Phillips 502-909-4159 Jules@thekidzclub.com www.thekidzclub.com

KY Kids on the Block Summer Puppetry Camp Ashley Reynolds 270-842-2259 ashley@kykob.org www.kykob.org

Lessons with Sarah Camp Creative and Music Lessons Sarah Houk 270-792-3218 sarah.showstoppers@gmail.com www.sarahhouk.com/camp

Light of Life Breathe Youth Summer Arts program Danielle Brown 270-904-4005 danielle.brown@lightofchance.org www.lightofchance.org 

Lost River Cave Nature and outdoor programming Caroline Galdi 270-772-3922 education@lostrivercave.org www.lostrivercave.org

Med Center Health Teen and Adult Volunteers Joe Thompson 270-745-1215 thomjs01@mchealth.net www.medcenterhealth.org/service/volunteers/

Race Aquatics Swim Club Swim lessons and Team Swimming Tony Rose 270-777-6917 tony@raceaquatics.org www.raceaquatics.org

SOKY Dance Arts Dance classes and summer camp Ashleigh Keefer ashkeefer17@gmail.com www.sokydancearts.com

Southern Lanes Youth Bowling Summer Camp Demi Litten 270-303-6731 southernlanesadvertising@gmail.com www.southernlanesinc.com

Tippi Toes SOKY Dance classes and summer camp Amy Godolphin 270-850-8177 sokymgr@tippitoesdance.com www.tippitoesdance.com/soky

Warren Co. Parks & Rec Summer Camps Leah Spurlin 270-393-1026 leah.spurlin@ky.gov

Warren County Bike Team 6th - 12th grade youth, coed team Scott Duvall 270-516-9550 wchollowriders@gmail.com wchollowriders.com

Warren County Public Library Summer reading program Alexis Erskine 270-781-4882 alexise@warrenpl.org www.warrenpl.org

Warren Co. Sheriff's Office / KY 

Sheriffs' Association
KSA Boys & Girls Ranch summer camp Casey Miciotto 270-784-2054 cmiciotto@wcsoky.net www.kentuckysheriffs.org/boys-and-girls-ranch/

WKU Summer Camps Camps for middle school & HS students Daniel Basta cpd@wku.edu www.wku.edu/cpd/summercamps.php

WKU Men's Basketball Basketball camp Wyatt Battaile 859-533-7666 wyatt.battaile.wku.edu

You and I Family nature and music programs Flora Nye 270-216-0209 floranye@youandibgky.com www.youandibgky.com
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